
Mackintosh Ladies BC - Fixture List 2024

Date Time League Opponents Venue Rinks

Sat 13-Apr 2.30pm Afternoon Opening Day Home

Sun 14-Apr

Mon 15-Apr

Tues 16-Apr

Wed 17-Apr

Thu 18-Apr 2.00pm Friendly Penylan Home 3

Fri 19-Apr

Sat 20-Apr

Sun 21-Apr

Mon 22-Apr 6.00pm Twilight Penarth Rectory Home 2

Tue 23-Apr

Wed 24-Apr

Thu 25-Apr 2.30pm Friendly Rumney Away 3

Fri 26-Apr

Sat 27-Apr

Sun 28-Apr

Mon 29-Apr

Tue 30-Apr 6.00pm Evening League Cardiff Away 2

Wed 01-May

Thu 02-May

Fri 03-May

Sat 04-May

Sun 05-May

Mon 06-May

Tue 07-May 6.00pm Evening League Rhiwbina Away 2

Wed 08-May COUNTY MATCH Away

Thu 09-May 2.00pm Afternoon League Barry Romilly Away 3

Fri 10-May

Sat 11-May

Sun 12-May

Mon 13-May 6.00pm Evening League Pentyrch Home 2

Tue 14-May

Wed 15-May

Thu 16-May 2.30pm Afternoon League Barry Athletic Home 3

Fri 17-May

Sat 18-May

Sun 19-May

Mon 20-May

Tue 21-May

Wed 22-May COUNTY MATCH Home

Thu 23-May 2.30pm Afternoon League Murch Home 3

Fri 24-May

Sat 25-May

Sun 26-May

Mon 27-May

Tue 28-May 6.00pm Evening League Penylan Home 2

Wed 29-May

Thu 30-May BYE

Fri 31-May
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Sat 01-Jun

Sun 02-Jun

Mon 03-Jun 6.00pm Evening League Gilfach Bargoed Home 2

Tue 04-Jun 6.00pm Twilight Rumney Gardens Away 2

Wed 05-Jun

Thu 06-Jun No Fixtures

Fri 07-Jun

Sat 08-Jun

Sun 09-Jun Joe Carpanini Home

Mon 10-Jun

Tue 11-Jun 6.00pm Evening League Whitchurch Away 2

Wed 12-Jun

Thu 13-Jun 2.30pm Afternoon League Cowbridge Home 3

Fri 14-Jun

Sat 15-Jun

Sun 16-Jun

Mon 17-Jun 6.00pm Evening League Cardiff Home 2

Tue 18-Jun

Wed 19-Jun COUNTY MATCH Away

Thu 20-Jun 2.00pm Afternoon League Penylan Away 3

Fri 21-Jun

Sat 22-Jun

Sun 23-Jun

Mon 24-Jun 6.00pm Evening League Rhiwbina Home 2

Tue 25-Jun

Wed 26-Jun

Thu 27-Jun 2.30pm Afternoon League Penarth Windsor Away 3

Fri 28-Jun

Sat 29-Jun

Sun 30-Jun John Lloyd Home

Mon 01-Jul

Tue 02-Jul 5.30pm Evening League Pentyrch Away 2

Wed 03-Jul

Thu 04-Jul 2.30pm Afternoon League Penarth Rectory Rd Home 3

Fri 05-Jul

Sat 06-Jul

Sun 07-Jul

Mon 08-Jul 6.00pm Twilight Murch Home 2

Tue 09-Jul

Wed 10-Jul

Thu 11-Jul 2.00pm Friendly Penylan Away 3

Fri 12-Jul

Sat 13-Jul

Sun 14-Jul Friendy Bristol Arrows Away

Mon 15-Jul 6.00pm Evening League Penylan Away 2

Tue 16-Jul

Wed 17-Jul COUNTY MATCH Away

Thu 18-Jul 2.30pm Afternoon League Llantwit Major Away 3

Fri 19-Jul

Sat 20-Jul

Glamorgan Patrons Day
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Sun 21-Jul Tony Sullivan Home

Mon 22-Jul 6.00pm Twilight St Fagans Home 2

Tue 23-Jul 6.00pm Evening League Gilfach Bargoed Away 2

Wed 24-Jul

Thu 25-Jul Afternoon League Bye

Fri 26-Jul

Sat 27-Jul

Sun 28-Jul

Mon 29-Jul 6.00pm Evening League Whitchurch Home 2

Tue 30-Jul

Wed 31-Jul

Thu 01-Aug 2.30pm Afternoon League Rumney Gardens Away 3

Fri 02-Aug

Sat 03-Aug

Sun 04-Aug

Mon 05-Aug Evening League Semi-Finals

Tue 06-Aug 6.00pm Twilight Penylan Home 2

Wed 07-Aug Evening League Final & play offs

Thu 08-Aug

Fri 09-Aug Evening League Finals reserve date

Sat 10-Aug

Sun 11-Aug

Mon 12-Aug

Tue 13-Aug

Wed 14-Aug

Thu 15-Aug 5.30pm Twilight Pentyrch Away 2

Fri 16-Aug

Sat 17-Aug

Sun 18-Aug Vic George Home

Mon 19-Aug

Tue 20-Aug

Wed 21-Aug

Thu 22-Aug 2.30pm Friendly Rumney Home 3

Fri 23-Aug

Sat 24-Aug

Sun 25-Aug

Mon 26-Aug

Tue 27-Aug

Wed 28-Aug

Thu 29-Aug

Fri 30-Aug

Sat 31-Aug

Sun 01-Sep

Mon 02-Sep

Tue 03-Sep

Wed 04-Sep COUNTY MATCH Home

Thu 05-Sep

Fri 06-Sep

Sat 07-Sep

Sun 08-Sep
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Mon 09-Sep

Tue 10-Sep

Wed 11-Sep

Thu 12-Sep

Fri 13-Sep

Sat 14-Sep Finals Weekend

Sun 15-Sep Finals Weekend

Tue 17-Sep

Wed 18-Sep

Thu 19-Sep

Sat 21-Sep Captains Day

Sun 22-Sep

Tue 24-Sep

Wed 25-Sep

Thu 26-Sep

Key Dates for members diaries

Paying in night Mon 25 Mar 24

Trustees AGM Fri 26 Apr 24

Opening day Sat 13 Apr 24

Joe Carpanini Trophy Sun 9 Jun 24

John Lloyd Trophy Sun 30 Jun 24

Tony Sullivan Trophy Sun 21 Jul 24

Vic George Trophy Sun 18 Aug 24

Finals Weekend Sat 14 Sep 24

Finals Weekend Sun 15 Sep 24

Captains Day Sat 21 Sep 24

Presentation Evening Sat 21 Sep 24

Mens AGM Mon 4 Nov 24

Christmas Celebration TBA

Bowling Club AGM Mon 27 Jan 25


